
C- Schülerinnen 2008

 VRL LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL LBEM LEM

1. Cosima Müller WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (-) S 145 40 45 60

2. Luisa Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2008 (-) O 125 40 45 40

3. Kira Kölling Frauendorfer SV 2009 (1) S 120 40 45 35

4. Joelle Ly Kleinert Cottbuser TT-Team 2009 (1) S 115 40 45 30

5. Nina Prüßing TSV Stahnsdorf 2008 (-) W 105 40 45 20

Anne Dembour Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2009 (1) O 105 40 40 25

6. Annelie Bath TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2009 (1) O 101 40 45 16

7. Mia-Jolie Török Frauendorfer SV 2008 (-) S 85 40 45

8. Nele Brusgatis WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (-) S 83 30 35 18

9. Adele Büttner SV Hellas Nauen 2009 (1) W 67 30 25 12

10. Lena Tepper Ludwigsfelder TTC 2008 (-) W 64 20 30 14

11. Romy Siebert SG Einheit Belzig 2008 (-) W 53 40 13

12. Minh Trang Pham SV 1919 Woltersdorf 2008 (-) O 50 30 20

13. Leila Dewitz SV 1919 Woltersdorf 2009 (1) O 31 20 11

14. Isabell Filitz WSG Königs Wusterh. 2009 (1) S 24 9 15

15. Nelli Weißenborn VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 2008 (-) S 20 20

16. Pia Touhsiant TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2009 (1) O 19 10 9

17. Julie Sura WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (-) S 17 10 7

18. Mia-Sophie Mahn Ludwigsfelder TTC 2008 (-) W 10 10

19. Jule Pfennigwerth STV Germania Neuendorf 2009 (1) S 8 8

20. Gloria Bobusch Frauendorfer SV 2010 (2) S 7 7

C- Schüler 2008

VRL LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL LBEM LEM

1. Shola Fadeni TSV Stahnsdorf 2008 (-) W 145 40 45 60

2. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 2008 (-) O 125 40 45 40

3. Niculas Dachwitz Mahlower SV 2008 (-) W 115 40 45 30

4. Niklas Kunze SV 1919 Woltersdorf 2009 (1) O 110 40 45 25

Jermain Schultz TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2008 (-) O 110 30 45 35

5. Stefan Kissaroslaki SG Geltow 2008 (-) W 85 40 45

Erik Prenzler Frauendorfer SV 2009 (1) S 85 40 45

6. Felix Müller ESV Prenzlau 2008 (-) O 66 8 40 18

7. Ben Hartmann SV Victoria Seelow 2008 (-) O 64 9 35 20

Hugo Bartsch TTV Einheit Potsdam 2008 (-) W 64 30 20 14

8. Erik Dietrich WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (-) S 62 20 30 12

9. Vico Elsasser Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2008 (-) O 51 10 25 16

10. Philipp Bude SG Automation Cottbus 2008 (-) S 43 30 13

11. Maximilian Daetz ESV Prenzlau 2008 (-) O 35 20 15

12. Toby Heuer TTV Werder 2008 (-) W 27 20 7

13. Anton Loroff SG Einheit Luckenwalde 2009 (1) W 20 9 11

14. Vincent Vana Frauendorfer SV 2008 (-) S 19 10 9

15. Malte Mieth TTV Einheit Potsdam 2008 (-) W 15 10 5

16. Tim Wenzke Cottbuser TT-Team 2008 (-) S 9 9

17. Keven Lee Melcher STV Germania Neuendorf 2008 (-) S 8 8

Tom Rosenberg SG Geltow 2009 (1) W 8 8

18. Johann Trümpler Frauendorfer SV 2009 (1) S 7 7

Jano Schulz SV Victoria Seelow 2008 (-) O 7 7

Mark Tauschke TTV Einheit Potsdam 2009 (1) W 7 7

19. Anton Berger SV Motor Falkensee 2009 (1) W 6 6

Ben Cedric Phillips WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (-) S 6 6

Jakob Pette Motor Hennigsdorf 2008 (-) O 6 6

20. Paul Imiela SV Motor Falkensee 2008 (-) W 5 5

Tien Dung Nguyen SV 1919 Woltersdorf 2009 (1) O 5 5

21. Ansgar Rämke SG Stahl Brandenburg 2009 (1) W 4 4

Moritz Webert JSV Schwedt 2009 (1) O 4 4



B- Schülerinnen 2006

 NRL LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL NRL LBEM LEM

1. Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2006 (-) O 235 40 45 60 90

2. Friederike Jahn Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (-) O 190 40 45 40 65

3. Linn Gutschmidt SV Hellas Nauen 2006 (-) W 165 30 40 35 60

Sophia Rudolph TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2007 (1) O 165 40 45 80

4. Greta Schnorr Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (-) O 115 40 45 30

5. Kathleen Held Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2007 (1) O 110 40 45 25

6. Jolie Kleinert Cottbuser TT-Team 2006 (-) S 105 40 45 20

7. Laura Marquardt TSV Stahnsdorf 2007 (1) W 86 40 30 16

8. Mandy Schramm SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2007 (1) S 85 40 45

9. Naya Busse SV Victoria Seelow 2006 (-) O 83 30 35 18

10. Cosima Müller WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (2) S 79 40 25 14

11. Anne Dembour Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2009 (3) O 47 20 15 12

12. Leonie Janicke SV Hellas Nauen 2006 (-) W 40 20 20

13. Mia-Jolie Török Frauendorfer SV 2008 (2) S 30 30

14. Luisa Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2008 (2) O 23 10 13

15. Joelle Ly Kleinert Cottbuser TT-Team 2009 (3) S 21 10 11

16. Sarah Schneider SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2006 (-) S 20 20

17. Nele Brusgatis WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (2) S 18 9 9

18. Sunny Sophie Schuhmacher TTC Gransee 2006 (-) O 16 9 7

20. Larissa Hoffmann Ludwigsfelder TTC 2006 (-) W 10 10

21. Nina Prüßing TSV Stahnsdorf 2008 (2) W 9 9

22. Annelie Bath TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2009 (3) O 8 8

Isabell Filitz WSG Königs Wusterh. 2008 (2) S 8 8

Emelie Willumeit SG Einheit Luckenwalde 2006 (-) W 8 8

23. Jule Pfennigwerth STV Germania Neuendorf 2009 (3) S 7 7

Lina Unkart SG Einheit Luckenwalde 2007 (1) W 7 7

Pia Höhne SV Victoria Seelow 2006 (-) O 7 7

24. Lena Tepper Ludwigsfelder TTC 2008 (2) W 6 6

Emelie Schröder TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2007 (1) O 6 6

25. Aurelia Börner SV Victoria Seelow 2006 (-) O 5 5

Thea Schlunke TSV Treuenbrietzen 2006 (-) W 5 5

26. Nele Zwehl TTV Einheit Potsdam 2006 (-) W 4 4

Nicole Masur JSV Schwedt 2006 (-) O 4 4

B- Schüler 2006

 NRL LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL NRL LBEM LEM

1. Janne Richter Frauendorfer SV 2007 (1) S 230 40 45 60 85

2. Maximilian Rath Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (-) O 160 40 45 35 40

3. Emil Guthmann Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (-) O 155 40 45 40 30

4. Erik Schwerdtner WSG Königs Wusterh. 2007 (1) S 110 40 45 25

5. Tomke Dommerdich Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (-) O 105 30 45 30

6. Jonas Valentin Frings Mahlower SV 2006 (-) W 103 40 45 18

7. Jonas Berger SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2006 (-) W 75 20 35 20

8. Jerome Kautz SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2006 (-) W 67 30 25 12

9. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 2008 (2) O 65 9 40 16

10. Luca Sten Gurk Frauendorfer SV 2007 (1) S 54 20 20 14

11. Malte Strehl SG Lebus 2007 (1) O 50 20 30

12. Patryk Oskwarek SG Automation Cottbus 2006 (-) S 45 30 15

13. Maximilian Pehle Motor Hennigsdorf 2006 (-) O 23 10 13

14. Ludwig Garlin Pankower SV Rot-Weiß 2006 (-) W 21 10 11

15. Tim Strietzel SG Einheit Luckenwalde 2007 (1) W 18 9 9

16. Mahmoud El-Khatib JSV Schwedt 2006 (-) O 14 7 7

17. Louis Maak Motor Hennigsdorf 2007 (1) O 13 8 5

18. Patrick Filitz WSG Königs Wusterh. 2007 (1) S 10 10

19. Erik Prenzler Frauendorfer SV 2009 (3) S 9 9

20. Janeck Dullin ESV Lok Guben 2006 (-) S 8 8

Richard Kardorf TTV Einheit Potsdam 2006 (-) W 8 8

21. Philipp Bude SG Automation Cottbus 2008 (2) S 7 7

Bennet Ottmann TSV Stahnsdorf 2006 (-) W 7 7

22. Shola Fadeni TSV Stahnsdorf 2008 (2) W 6 6



B- Schüler 2006

NRL LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL NRL LBEM LEM

22. Arne Seelig JSV Schwedt 2007 (1) O 6 6

Lucas Quakenack Frauendorfer SV 2007 (1) S 6 6

23. Linus Bublak SV 1919 Wolterdorf 2007 (1) O 5 5

Jeremy Paul Jahn Frauendorfer SV 2007 (1) S 5 5

Moritz Loroff SG Einheit Luckenwalde 2007 (1) W 5 5

24. Artur Holmig TTC Post Brandenburg 2006 (-) W 4 4

Felix Grewe Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (-) O 4 4

Jason-Lee Juckel SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2006 (-) S 4 4

A- Schülerinnen 2004

 TOP 48 LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T24 T12 LBEM LEM RIM DEM

1. Chiara Baltus TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2004 (-) O 208 40 45 123

2. Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2006 (2) O 201 40 45 60 56

3. Friederike Jahn Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (2) O 125 40 45 40

4. Jolie Kleinert Cottbuser TT-Team 2006 (2) S 120 40 45 35

5. Sophia Rudolph TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2007 (3) O 110 40 45 25

6. Lisa Marie Schmalzried Goyatzer SV 2004 (-) S 97 40 45 12

7. Naya Busse SV Victoria Seelow 2006 (2) O 91 30 45 16

8. Leonie Machner TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (1) O 90 40 30 20

Linn Gutschmidt SV Hellas Nauen 2006 (2) W 90 40 20 30

9. Annalena Irmler SG Geltow 2005 (1) W 80 30 25 25

10. Kathleen Held Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2007 (3) O 74 20 40 14

11. Greta Schnorr Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (2) O 63 10 35 18

12. Mandy Schramm SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2007 (3) S 53 40 13

13. Sarah Schneider SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2006 (2) S 30 30

14. Henrike Schröder TTSG Michendorf 2004 (-) W 29 20 9

15. Ronja Wellstein Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2005 (1) O 24 9 15

16. Joelle Ly Kleinert Cottbuser TT-Team 2009 (5) S 20 20

17. Luisa Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2008 (4) O 19 8 11

18. Hannah Prinz TSV Treuenbrietzen 2004 (-) W 16 9 7

19. Leonie Janicke SV Hellas Nauen 2006 (2) W 10 10

Marie Riedel SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2005 (1) S 10 10

20. Leonie Lehmann Frauendorfer SV 2005 (1) S 9 9

21. Jolie Albrecht Frauendorfer SV 2004 (-) S 8 8

Laura Zimontkowski Petkuser SV 2004 (-) W 8 8

22. Sunny Sophie Schuhmacher Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (2) O 7 7

Josy-Elaine Schulz SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2005 (1) S 7 7

Carlotta Schröder TSV Treuenbrietzen 2005 (1) W 7 7

23. Lea Sophie Kirsakal TTSG Michendorf 2005 (1) W 6 6

Olessja Rotschewa JSV Schwedt 2005 (1) O 6 6

A- Schüler 2004

 TOP 48 LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T24 T12 LBEM LEM RIM DEM

1. Fabian Gehrke Ludwigsfelder TTC 2004 (-) W 165 40 45 60 20

2. Matti Klein TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (1) S 125 40 45 40

3. Rene Hegen SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2004 (-) W 115 40 45 30

Johannes Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (1) O 115 40 40 35

4. Louis Bath TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (1) O 110 40 45 25

5. Pit Fischer TTC Frankfurt/Oder 2004 (-) O 105 40 45 20

6. Nils Postler TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2004 (-) O 93 30 45 18

7. Lukas Irmler SG Geltow 2005 (1) W 89 40 35 14

8. Leander Engelmann SV Hirschfeld 2004 (-) S 82 40 30 12

9. Janne Richter Frauendorfer SV 2007 (3) S 61 20 25 16

10. Finn Dressbeimdicke SG Geltow 2005 (1) W 50 30 20

11. Fabian Willecke WSG Königs Wusterh. 2004 (-) S 45 30 15

12. Emil Welke Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2005 (1) O 31 20 11

13. Sebastian Pieler TTV Wittstock 2005 (1) W 25 20 5

14. Tom Lehmann Leibscher SC 2004 (-) S 23 10 13

15. Jonathan Herzig TTV Einheit Potsdam 2004 (-) W 19 10 9

16. Emil Guthmann Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (2) O 17 10 7



A- Schüler 2004

TOP 48 LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T24 T12 LBEM LEM RIM DEM

17. Jonathan Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 2005 (1) O 9 9

Tom Winne SV Roskow 2005 (1) W 9 9

Henry Schulze SV Frieden Beyern 2004 (-) S 9 9

18. Erik Schwerdtner WSG Königs Wusterh. 2007 (3) S 8 8

Maximilian Rath Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2006 (2) O 8 8

Lucas Dedelow SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2005 (1) W 8 8

19. Lasse Jacobs TTV Einheit Potsdam 2006 (2) W 7 7

Erik Helbig SV Frieden Beyern S 7 7

Ole Kunath Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2004 (-) O 7 7

20. Malte Brückner TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (1) O 6 6

Leo Muderack TTC Empor Herzberg 2005 (1) S 6 6

Paul Menze TTV Wittstock 2006 (2) W 6 6

21. V. Katsougianopopoulos Cottbuser TT-Team S 5 5

Jonas Berger SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2006 (2) W 5 5

Mahmoud El-Khatib JSV Schwedt 2006 (2) O 5 5

22. Jerome Kautz SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2006 (2) W 4 4

Leif Koalenz Cottbuser TT-Team 2005 (1) S 4 4

Lukas Gottschalk ESV Prenzlau 2005 (1) O 4 4

Mädchen 2001

 VRL LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T24 T12 LBEM LEM RIM DEM

1. Lisa Wolschina Cottbuser TT-Team 2003 (2) S 145 40 45 60

2. Lea Haupt Cottbuser TT-Team 2002 (1) S 125 40 45 40

3. Alina Schön TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2003 (2) O 120 40 45 35

4. Lena Prüßing TSV Stahnsdorf 2002 (2) W 115 40 45 30

5. Vanessa Gerloff SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt 2002 (1) W 110 40 45 25

6. Lisa Quandt STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (-) S 100 40 40 20

7. Chiara Baltus TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2004 (3) O 85 40 45

8. Anna Stuckert TSV Stahnsdorf 2002 (1) W 78 30 30 18

9. Brigitte Freier TTV Templin 2002 (1) O 77 30 35 12

10. Jasmin Nitsche ESV Lok Guben 2001 (-) S 61 20 25 16

11. Annalena Irmler SG Geltow 2005 (4) W 54 20 20 14

12. Lena Gast Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2001 (-) O 53 40 13

13. Elisabeth Markowski Meuroer SV 2003 (2) S 39 30 9

14. Laura Engel Motor Hennigsdorf 2003 (2) O 27 20 7

15. Eva Schippenbeil TSV Treuenbrietzen 2003 (2) W 25 10 15

16. Leonie Machner TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (4) O 20 9 11

17. Hermine Wenzel TTC Finsterwalde 2001 (-) S 10 10

Jessica Panter SV BW Groß Lindow 2001 (-) O 10 10

18. Jolie Kleinert Cottbuser TT-Team 2006 (5) S 9 9

Madlen Rospek TSV Treuenbrietzen 2003 (2) W 9 9

19. Mandy Schramm SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2007 (6) S 8 8

Ronja Wellstein Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2005 (4) O 8 8

Lisa-Marie Zerbe SV Hellas Nauen 2001 (-) W 8 8

20. Monique Batzdorf KSV Sperenberg 2003 (2) W 7 7

Steffi Rach SG Traktor Hirschfeld 2001 (-) S 7 7

21. Emilia Siebert TSV Treuenbrietzen 2002 (1) W 6 6

Maria Weinert SG Traktor Hirschfeld 2001 (-) S 6 6

22. Jolie Albrecht Frauendorfer SV 2004 (3) S 5 5

Jaqueline Wagner TSV Treuenbrietzen 2003 (2) W 5 5

23. Leonie Lehmann Frauendorfer SV 2005 (4) S 4 4



Jungen 2001

 VRL LB Pkt BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T24 T12 LBEM LEM RIM DEM

1. Marc Tenschert SV Hellas Nauen 2002 (1) W 135 40 35 60

2. Robin Wittke SpVgg. BW Vetschau 2001 (-) S 120 40 45 35

3. Johann Toll TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2001 (-) O 110 40 45 25

Matti Bachmann Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2002 (1) O 110 40 40 30

4. Jannis Flehmer SV Roskow 2001 (-) W 105 40 45 20

Matti Klein TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (4) O 105 20 45 40

5. Rene Hegen SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2004 (3) W 99 40 45 14

6. Fabian Gehrke Ludwigsfelder TTC 2004 (3) W 66 30 20 16

7. Louis Bath TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (4) O 58 10 30 18

8. Benedikt Wenzel TTC Finsterwalde 2003 (2) S 49 40 9

9. Dominik Ulrich Ludwigsfelder TTC 2001 (-) W 47 10 25 12

10. Johannes Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2005 (4) O 45 30 15

11. Hendrik Sabrowski WSG Königs Wusterh. 2003 (2) S 41 30 11

12. Jakob Fischer Ludwigsfelder TTC 2003 (2) W 33 20 13

13. Lennard Richter Frauendorfer SV 2002 (1) S 25 20 5

14. Niklas Schütze TTC Post Brandenburg 2003 (2) W 16 9 7

15. Fabian Willecke WSG Königs Wusterh. 2004 (3) S 10 10

16. Janne Richter Frauendorfer SV 2007 (6) S 9 9

Nils Postler TTC Finow-GEWO EW 2004 (3) O 9 9

17. Leander Engelmann SG Traktor Hirschfeld 2004 (3) S 8 8

Pit Fischer TTC Frankfurt 2004 (3) O 8 8

Marvin Hoffman 1.TTC Zossen 2001 (-) W 8 8

18. Alexander Hebel SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 2003 (2) W 7 7

Kevin Schiller STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (-) S 7 7

Lennard Bulla TTC Frankfurt 2001 (-) O 7 7

19. Andreas Wenke VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 2003 (2) S 6 6

Bastian Eckstädt SG Geltow 2002 (1) W 6 6

Miron Keuler SV Motor Eberswalde 2001 (-) O 6 6

20. Jonathan Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 2005 (4) O 5 5

Simon Schneider TSV Stahnsdorf 2003 (2) W 5 5

Erik Sachse SV Hirschfeld 2001 (-) S 5 5

21. Fabian Schneider BSG Pn. Fürstenwalde 2002 (1) O 4 4

Johann Schmidt VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 2001 (-) S 4 4

Dario Macaluso VSG Bestensee 2001 (-) W 4 4


